
Bosisio 11 06 23 Superveteran - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 130 LIARDI D. 1:55.256
Migliore

1 2:11.665 + 16.409 13:40:28.527

2 2:04.941 + 09.685 13:42:33.468

3 1:55.368 + 00.112 13:44:28.836

4 2:08.995 + 13.739 13:46:37.831

5 1:55.256 --------- 13:48:33.087

6 2:32.141 + 36.885 13:51:05.228

 Po. 2 - # 50 OCCHIOLINI F. + 01.274
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.029 + 12.499 13:40:20.853

2 2:14.179 + 17.649 13:42:35.032

3 2:03.381 + 06.851 13:44:38.413

4 2:00.481 + 03.951 13:46:38.894

5 2:16.828 + 20.298 13:48:55.722

6 1:56.530 --------- 13:50:52.252

 Po. 3 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. + 03.065
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.260 + 07.939 13:40:09.302

2 1:59.790 + 01.469 13:42:09.092

3 1:58.321 --------- 13:44:07.413

4 2:30.613 + 32.292 13:46:38.026

5 2:27.832 + 29.511 13:49:05.858

6 3:56.283 + 1:57.962 13:53:02.141

 Po. 4 - # 111 PEVERIERI T. + 03.539
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.514 + 16.719 13:40:30.383

2 2:45.820 + 47.025 13:43:16.203

3 1:59.219 + 00.424 13:45:15.422

4 2:18.701 + 19.906 13:47:34.123

5 1:58.795 --------- 13:49:32.918

6 3:24.777 + 1:25.982 13:52:57.695

 Po. 5 - # 35 TOSETTO M. + 04.151
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.472 + 04.065 13:40:36.365

2 1:59.407 --------- 13:42:35.772

3 1:59.624 + 00.217 13:44:35.396

4 2:09.457 + 10.050 13:46:44.853

5 2:09.474 + 10.067 13:48:54.327

6 2:19.809 + 20.402 13:51:14.136

 Po. 6 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. + 04.420
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.236 + 15.560 13:40:45.633

2 2:10.653 + 10.977 13:42:56.286

3 2:00.938 + 01.262 13:44:57.224

4 2:11.426 + 11.750 13:47:08.650

5 1:59.676 --------- 13:49:08.326

6 2:08.707 + 09.031 13:51:17.033

 Po. 7 - # 701 ROMA M. + 05.330
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.433 + 00.847 13:40:19.339

2 2:00.586 --------- 13:42:19.925

3 2:59.698 + 59.112 13:45:19.623

4 2:00.612 + 00.026 13:47:20.235

5 2:00.675 + 00.089 13:49:20.910

6 2:34.987 + 34.401 13:51:55.897

 Po. 8 - # 369 CORNAGGIA F. + 06.555
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.195 + 01.384 13:40:52.274

2 2:01.811 --------- 13:42:54.085

3 2:07.330 + 05.519 13:45:01.415

4 2:11.224 + 09.413 13:47:12.639

5 2:18.724 + 16.913 13:49:31.363

6 2:07.097 + 05.286 13:51:38.460

 Po. 9 - # 82 GAIARDONI A. + 07.320
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.219 + 02.643 13:41:34.914

2 2:02.576 --------- 13:43:37.490

3 2:03.626 + 01.050 13:45:41.116

4 2:23.616 + 21.040 13:48:04.732

5 2:08.611 + 06.035 13:50:13.343

6 2:15.265 + 12.689 13:52:28.608

 Po. 10 - # 180 SILVESTRO D. + 07.337
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.567 + 05.974 13:40:39.662

2 2:03.408 + 00.815 13:42:43.070

3 2:06.059 + 03.466 13:44:49.129

4 2:05.774 + 03.181 13:46:54.903

5 2:03.278 + 00.685 13:48:58.181

6 2:02.593 --------- 13:51:00.774

 Po. 11 - # 824 BURANA S. + 07.700
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.777 + 08.821 13:40:21.193

2 2:05.018 + 02.062 13:42:26.211

3 2:08.837 + 05.881 13:44:35.048

4 2:40.575 + 37.619 13:47:15.623

5 2:02.956 --------- 13:49:18.579

6 2:31.306 + 28.350 13:51:49.885

 Po. 12 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 07.878
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.031 + 19.897 13:40:42.785

2 2:25.872 + 22.738 13:43:08.657

3 2:14.676 + 11.542 13:45:23.333

4 2:05.646 + 02.512 13:47:28.979

5 2:33.239 + 30.105 13:50:02.218

6 2:03.134 --------- 13:52:05.352

 Po. 13 - # 21 RAVAGLIA M. + 08.033
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.143 + 01.854 13:40:33.914

2 2:04.203 + 00.914 13:42:38.117

3 2:03.289 --------- 13:44:41.406

4 2:04.499 + 01.210 13:46:45.905

5 2:47.728 + 44.439 13:49:33.633

6 2:36.463 + 33.174 13:52:10.096

 Po. 14 - # 164 MATTIUZ P. + 08.355
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.498 + 08.887 13:40:38.985

2 2:03.668 + 00.057 13:42:42.653

3 2:03.611 --------- 13:44:46.264

4 2:04.720 + 01.109 13:46:50.984

5 2:05.481 + 01.870 13:48:56.465

6 2:06.586 + 02.975 13:51:03.051

 Po. 15 - # 125 FAGIOLARI F. + 09.013
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.749 + 09.480 13:40:41.694

2 2:04.269 --------- 13:42:45.963

3 2:06.676 + 02.407 13:44:52.639

4 2:43.151 + 38.882 13:47:35.790

5 2:04.860 + 00.591 13:49:40.650

6 2:39.012 + 34.743 13:52:19.662

 Po. 16 - # 371 SIMONINI C. + 10.099
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.625 + 08.270 13:40:32.346

2 2:07.323 + 01.968 13:42:39.669

3 2:07.761 + 02.406 13:44:47.430

4 2:09.710 + 04.355 13:46:57.140

5 2:06.409 + 01.054 13:49:03.549

6 2:05.355 --------- 13:51:08.904

 Po. 17 - # 205 BONTADINI M. + 10.391
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.752 + 06.105 13:40:35.298

2 2:06.525 + 00.878 13:42:41.823

3 2:06.752 + 01.105 13:44:48.575

4 2:05.647 --------- 13:46:54.222

5 2:05.939 + 00.292 13:49:00.161

6 2:06.150 + 00.503 13:51:06.311

 Po. 18 - # 373 GRASSINI M. + 11.191
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.888 + 10.441 13:40:37.715

2 2:09.928 + 03.481 13:42:47.643

3 2:06.447 --------- 13:44:54.090

4 2:08.088 + 01.641 13:47:02.178

5 2:08.483 + 02.036 13:49:10.661

6 2:32.471 + 26.024 13:51:43.132

 Po. 19 - # 296 BIAGIOLI A. + 11.265
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.966 + 02.445 13:40:35.999

2 2:13.832 + 07.311 13:42:49.831

3 2:07.086 + 00.565 13:44:56.917

4 2:08.430 + 01.909 13:47:05.347

5 2:08.727 + 02.206 13:49:14.074

6 2:06.521 --------- 13:51:20.595

 Po. 20 - # 728 CIAMPI A. + 12.078
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.037 + 08.703 13:40:53.541

2 2:10.616 + 03.282 13:43:04.157

3 2:09.549 + 02.215 13:45:13.706

4 2:08.586 + 01.252 13:47:22.292

5 2:07.350 + 00.016 13:49:29.642

6 2:07.334 --------- 13:51:36.976

Fastest lap: 1:55.256 
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Bosisio 11 06 23 Superveteran - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 21 - # 74 DAL BO M. + 12.517
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.087 + 03.314 13:40:50.157

2 2:08.794 + 01.021 13:42:58.951

3 2:08.421 + 00.648 13:45:07.372

4 2:09.639 + 01.866 13:47:17.011

5 2:07.773 --------- 13:49:24.784

6 2:08.913 + 01.140 13:51:33.697

 Po. 22 - # 560 MAZZOLA A. + 13.918
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.174 --------- 13:40:55.365

2 2:09.397 + 00.223 13:43:04.762

3 2:11.593 + 02.419 13:45:16.355

4 2:12.469 + 03.295 13:47:28.824

5 2:10.660 + 01.486 13:49:39.484

6 2:34.296 + 25.122 13:52:13.780

 Po. 23 - # 773 POMPILI R. + 14.293
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.385 + 16.836 13:40:51.987

2 2:26.677 + 17.128 13:43:18.664

3 2:11.217 + 01.668 13:45:29.881

4 2:09.549 --------- 13:47:39.430

5 2:10.637 + 01.088 13:49:50.067

6 2:14.597 + 05.048 13:52:04.664

 Po. 24 - # 17 VAGADORE M. + 15.606
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.791 + 06.929 13:41:10.605

2 2:16.005 + 05.143 13:43:26.610

3 2:14.185 + 03.323 13:45:40.795

4 2:15.112 + 04.250 13:47:55.907

5 2:10.862 --------- 13:50:06.769

6 2:13.202 + 02.340 13:52:19.971

 Po. 25 - # 601 BORELLA S. + 17.134
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.031 + 01.641 13:40:54.043

2 2:12.390 --------- 13:43:06.433

3 4:42.671 + 2:30.281 13:47:49.104

 Po. 26 - # 36 DI BLASIO A. + 35.580
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.972 + 07.136 13:42:04.731

2 2:51.555 + 20.719 13:44:56.286

3 2:41.544 + 10.708 13:47:37.830

4 2:31.153 + 00.317 13:50:08.983

5 2:30.836 --------- 13:52:39.819

Fastest lap: 1:55.256 
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